
      TRIPADA ENGLISH SCHOOL 

  FIRST TERM  EXAM (2018-19)TIME TABLE 

Date Day Time I II III IV 

27-09-18 Thursday Reg. school    M.V COMP(TH) 

28-09-18 Friday Reg. school G.K M.V G.K  DRAWING   

29-09-18 Saturday Reg.school DRAWING DRAWING DRAWING G.K  

30-10-18  Sunday 

01-10-18 Monday 8:00 – 10:00 MATHS MATHS EVS MATHS 

02-10-18 Tuesday Holiday 

03-10-18 Wednesday 8:00 – 10:00 ENG-I ENG-I ENG.TEXT ENG.TEXT 

04-10-18 Thursday 8:00 – 10:00 HINDI HINDI HINDI GUJARATI 

05-10-18 Friday 8:00 – 10:00 ENG-II ENG-II GUJ HINDI 

06-10-18 Saturday 8:00 – 10:00 COMP(TH) COMP(TH) ENG-II ENG.GRAMMAR 

07-10-18 Sunday 

08-10-18 Monday 8:00 – 10:00 EVS EVS MATHS EVS 

09-10-18 Tuesday 8:00 – 10:00 M.V  G.K COMP(TH) M.V 

Note : 1) Examination will be of 40 marks  2) Holiday on 2/10/18 on account of Gandhi Jayanti  3)  From 

1/10/18 to 9/10/18 school timings will be 8 – 10 am (Reporting time – 7:55 am)      4) Regular school on 

27
th

,28
th

 and 29
th

 Sept. 

 


